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Home Visiting Model Contact Email Phone # Home Visiting Program Eligibility Guidelines 

Adolescent Parenting 
Program Juanella Tyler juanella.tyler@dhhs.nc.gov 919-707-5700

• Pregnant or parenting adolescents (through age 19)
• Enrolled in school or a GED completion program
• Available in Alamance, Anson, Cabarrus, Caldwell, Catawba,

Columbus, Durham, Franklin, Gaston, Guilford, Henderson,
Lee, Orange, Robeson, Vance and Wilkes counties.

Attachment & 
Biobehavioral 

Catch-Up 

Vinaya Rajan, 
PhD, Director of 

Training 

Lindsay Zajac, 
PhD, Managing 

Director 

vrajan@abcparenting.org 

lzajac@abcparenting.org 
– 

• Children ages 6-24 months (ABC-Infant model)
• Available in Alamance, Durham, Granville, Guilford,

Mecklenburg, Orange, and Wake counties.
• Some CDSA’s offer ABC, click here for locations

Baby Love Plus – – (888) 245-0179
• Medicaid-eligible pregnant women during and after pregnancy
• Offers childbirth education, health and behavior intervention,

and medical home visits

Book Babies Cheri Coleman cheri@bookharvest.org (984) 244-2868

• Babies are enrolled prenatally up until 16 weeks of age
• Babies need to be Medicaid-eligible
• Families need to reside within Durham, Forsyth, and Wake

counties

Child First Diane Stanley dstanley@childfirst.org (910) 660-2630

• Child is under 6 years of age at the time of referral
• Child has active NC Medicaid
• Child has developmental, behavioral, or emotional concerns or

has been exposed to trauma

Family 
Connects 

Kimberly 
Friedman Kimberly@familyconnects.org – 

• Provides one to three nurse home visits to any family with a
newborn beginning at about three weeks of age

• Available for all births in Cumberland, Durham, Guilford, Hoke,
and Robeson counties

Healthy 
Beginnings Renee Jackson renee.jackson@dhhs.nc.gov (919) 707-5700

• Minority infant mortality reduction program
• Improve birth outcomes among minority women
• Serves women during and beyond pregnancy and their

children up to two years after delivery
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Healthy Families 
America Mark Ownbey Mark.ownbey@dhhs.nc.gov (828) 544-2549

• Eligibility occurs either prenatally or within 3 months after the
birth of the baby and continues until children are 3 to 5 years
old

• Offers hour-long home visits at least weekly until children are
6 months old, with the possibility of less frequent visits
thereafter

HIPPY Lidia Tiller ltiller@frcsa.org – • 2-5 years of age
• Serves Wake County

Imprints Cares Kim Kendricks kkendricks@imprintscares.org • Implements Parents as Teachers in Forsyth County

Improving Community 
Outcomes for 

Maternal and Child 
Health Program 

LaDonna Warren ladonna.warren@dhhs.nc.gov (919) 707-5690
• Provides Family Connects, a newborn home visiting program

(2-12 weeks old)
• All newborns in Durham County

Nurse-Family 
Partnership Elly Yost Elly.Yost@nursefamilypartnership.org – 

• First-time mothers enrolled before 28 weeks gestation
• Family must meet low-income criteria
• Families enrolled until the child turns 2
• High-risk (teen pregnancy, unemployment, maternal health risks, 

poverty, unstable housing, limited support, etc.)

Parents as 
Teachers Patti Learman ncpat@ncpat.org (336) 794-6798

• PAT is designed to be used in any community
• Enrollment begins prenatally and continues until the child

enters school.
• Some affiliates target specific populations or families  with >1

high need characteristics

ParentChild+ Angie Drakeford ADrakeford@parentchildplus.org (704) 777-1207 • Children ages 16 to 48 months
• Available in Charlotte and Cabarrus County

SafeCare Leah Santibañez leahs@exchangefamilycenter.org (919) 403-8249 • Birth to 5
• Family Support Program serves Durham County

–
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